1.适用于城市环保、建筑、消防、化工、制药、染料、染色、酿酒、电力、电镀、造纸、工矿冲洗、设备冷却等。
Suitable for city environmental protection, construction, fire fighting,  chemical industry, pharmacy,  dyes,  dyeing,  brewing, electric power, electric
plating,  paper-making,  industrial and mineral rinse, equipment cooling and so on.
2.这种泵安装了一个摇臂喷头，可以让水冲到空气中，然后分散成细滴喷洒，适用于农场，苗圃，果园和种植园。
This pump, when mounted with  a  shaking  arm  shower, can have the water burst into air and then scattered  in a thin drop for spraying, useful to a
farm,  nursery,  orchard and tee plantation.
3.适用于纯水、海水、酸碱程度的化学介质和一般糊状状态的浆状物料。(介质粘度<=100cP，固含量低于30%)。
Suitable for pure water, sea water, the chemical media of an  acid  and alkaline degree and the pulpy material of  a  general pasty state. (medium

 Head (m)
自吸高度
Self-priming height(m)
转速
Speed(rpm)
功率
Power(kw)
自吸时间
self-priming time min/5m)
泵口径Pump diameter(mm)
(m3/h) (L/S) 吸入口 inlet 排出口outlet
25ZX3.2-20 3.2 0.9 20 6.5 2900 0.75 1.9 25 25
25ZX3.2-32 3.2 0.9 32 6.5 2900 1.1 1.8 25 25
40ZX6.3-20 6.3 1.8 20 6.5 2900 1.1 1.9 40 32
40ZX10-40 10 2.8 40 6.5 2900 4 1.5 50 40
50ZX15-12 15 4.2 12 6.5 2900 1.5 2.4 50 50
50ZX18-20 18 5 20 6.5 2900 2.2 1.9 50 50
50ZX12.5-32 12.5 3.5 32 6.5 2900 3 1.5 50 50
50ZX20-30 20 5.6 30 6.5 2900 4 1.5 50 50
50ZX14-35 14 3.9 35 6.5 2900 4 1.5 50 50
50ZX10-40 10 2.8 40 6.5 2900 4 1.5 50 50
50ZX12.5-50 12.5 3.5 50 6.5 2900 5.5 1.4 50 50
50ZX15-60 15 4.2 60 6.5 2900 7.5 1.3 50 50
50ZX20-75 20 5.6 75 6.5 2900 11 1.3 50 50
65ZX30-15 30 8.3 15 6.5 2900 3 2 65 65
65ZX25-32 25 6.9 39 6 2900 5.5 1.5 65 65
80ZX35-13 35 9.7 13 6 2900 3 3.4 80 80
80ZX43-17 43 12 17 6 2900 4 1.8 80 80
80ZX40-22 40 11.1 22 6 2900 5.5 1.9 80 80
80ZX50-25 50 13.9 25 6 2900 7.5 1.5 80 80
80ZX50-32 50 13.9 32 6 2900 7.5 1.5 80 80
80ZX60-55 60 16.17 55 6 2900 18.5 1.5 80 80
80ZX60-70 60 16.7 70 6 2900 22 1.2 80 80
100ZX100-20 100 27.8 20 6 2900 11 1.8 100 100
100ZX100-40 100 27.8 40 6 2900 22 1.8 100 100
100ZX100-65 100 27.8 65 6 2900 30 1.8 100 100
100ZX70-75 70 19.4 75 6 2900 30 1.8 100 100
150ZX170-55 170 47.2 55 5 2900 45 1.8 150 150
150ZX170-65 170 47.2 65 5 2900 55 1.3 150 150
150ZX160-80 160 44.4 80 5 2900 55 1.2 150 150
200ZX400-32 400 111.1 32 5 1450 55 2 200 200
200ZX280-63 280 77.8 63 5 1450 90 1.5 200 200
200ZX350-65 350 97.2 65 5 1450 110 1.5 200 200
250ZX550-32 550 152.8 32 5 1450 175 2 250 250
250ZX400-50 400 111.1 50 5 1450 90 2 250 250
250ZX450-55 450 125 55 5 1450 110 2 250 250
250ZX400-75 400 111.1 75 5 1450 132 1.5 250 250
300ZX600-32 600 166.7 32 5 1450 90 2 300 300
300ZX500-50 500 138.9 50 5 1450 110 2 300 300
300ZX550-55 550 152.8 55 5 1450 132 2 300 300
 技术参数Technical Specification

40ZX6.3-32 Y90L-2 2.2 20 280 320 225 4 40 100 130 32 100 120 4-14  4-14 4-14
40ZX10-40 Y112M-2 4 30 370 410 225 重合 40 100 130 40 110 130 4-14  4-14 4-14
40ZX6.3-50 Y112M-2 4 30 370 410 225 4 40 100 130 40 110 130 4-14  4-14 4-14
50ZX15-12 Y90S-2 1.5 20 280 320 225 4.5 50 110 140 50 110 140 4-14  4-14 4-14
50ZX18-20 Y90L-2 2.2 25 320 360 225 7 50 110 140 50 110 140 4-14  4-14  4-14
50ZX12.5-32 Y100L-2 3 25 320 360 225 5 50 110 140 50 110 140 4-14  4-14 4-14
50ZX12.5-40 Y112M-2 4 30 360 404 240 5 50 110 140 50 110 140 4-14  4-14  4-14
50ZX12.5-50 Y132S1-2 5.5 30 360 404 240 重合 50 110 140 50 110 140 4-14  4-18 4-14
50ZX20-30 Y112M-2 4 30 370 410 225 重合 50 110 140 50 110 140 4-14  4-14  4-14
50ZX14-35 Y112M-2 4 30 370 410 225 5 50 110 140 50 110 140 4-14  4-14  4-14
50ZX10-40 Y112M-2 4 25 320 360 225 5 50 110 140 50 110 140 4-14 4 4-14  4-14
50ZX15-60 Y132S2-2 7.5 25 380 410 240 8 50 125 160 50 125 160 4-18  4-18  4-18
50ZX20-75 Y160M1-2 11 25 415 445 240 8 50 125 160 50 125 160 4-18  4-18 4-18
65ZX30-15 Y100L-2 3 25 320 360 225 8 65 130 160 50 110 140 4-14  4-14 4-14
65ZX25-32 Y132S1-2 5.5 30 360 404 240 8 65 130 160 50 110 140 4-18  4-18  4-14
65ZX25-50 Y132S2-2 7.5 30 360 404 240 8 65 145 145 50 125 165 4-18  4-18 4-18
65ZX25-70 Y160M2-2 15 25 415 445 240 8 65 145 145 50 125 165 4-18  4-18 4-18
80ZX35-13 Y100L-2 3 25 320 360 225 9 80 150 185 65 130 160 4-18  4-14 4-18
80ZX43-17 Y112M-2 4 30 370 410 225 12 80 150 185 65 130 160 4-18  4-14  4-14
80ZX40-22 Y132S1-2 5.5 480 870 999 61 152 476 520 重合 195 3 220 370 530 480
80ZX50-20 Y132S1-2 5.5 480 870 999 61 152 476 520 重合 195 3 220 370 530 480